

## **pachet materiale sanitare**

I.D.: 104702510

---

Data publicarii	21.10.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.623,60 RON - 2.623,60 RON

---

Descriere: cot 15\*90mm 12\*2.5=30.24 cot 15\*45 12\*2.52=30.24 surub m6\*+p+s 30\*1.51=45.30  
cazmale 3\*23.53=70.59 lopeti 2\*23.53=47.06 cozi unelte 5\*17.65=88.25 tirnacop + coada  
1\*72.27=72.27 dop pe \*25 2\*5.04=10.08 baterie dus 1\*114.28=114.28 roata roaba  
1\*82.35=82.35 cot pe \*32 1\*10.92=10.92 red 1\*3/4 1\*6.72=6.72 niplu 3/4 2\*5.04=10.08  
prelungitor 40m 1\*3252.94 stechere cauciuc 2\*10.92=21.84 teava ppr \*40 4\*20.17=80.68  
holandez \*40 1\*25.21=25.21 adaptor \*40 fi 1\*44.53=44.53 redus 40\*32 4\*5.04=20.16  
adaptor 25\*3/4 5\*9.24=46.20 cot 25\*3/4 2\*10.08=20.16 robinet 3/4 5\*21.85=109.25 teu  
40\*40\*40 4\*6.72=26.88 niplu 3/4 2\*5.04 = 10.08 burghiu \*5 2\*5.88=11.76 burghiu \*6  
2\*8.40 saci rafie 20\*1.68=33.60 cot ppr 20\*90 20\*0.67=13.40 olandez 20\*1/2  
12\*13.44=161.28 disc \*230 11\*15.13=166.43 disc \*125 25\*5.46=136.50 baterie apa  
1\*79.83=79.83 pinze bonfaier 24\*2.52=60.48 mufe reparatii 3\*189.07=567.21

---